X
-S
E
R
IE
S
T +44(0)1420 448448  E sales@redvisioncctv.com   www.redvisioncctv.com
Redvision CCTV Ltd, 17 Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX, UK
RVX-PSU-ALM-16
Power Supply for X-SERIES cameras with 16 alarm inputs-3 alarm outputs
Connectivity to the X-SERIES camera control equipment and alarms via pluggable terminal
blocks. 16 alarm inputs can be individually assigned normally open or normally closed via
dipswitch. Alarm inputs can activate presets and tours. Alarms can be masked on a timed basis
for weekend and weekday operation. 3 alarm 0V relay outputs for ALARM, WASH and AUX.
Key Features
• 16 alarm inputs, 3 alarm outputs
• Connections via pluggable terminal blocks
• IP 66 weatherproof enclosure
• Alarm handling/masking
• Pre-installed Cable glands
• On board LEDs for RS 485 diagnostics
• On board Lightening protection
Specification
Mechanical
Connections Pluggable terminal blocks and BNC connections
Glands 1 x 20mm Gland, 1 x 16mm Gland, 3 x 12mm Glands
Environmental and physical
Material      ABS
Operating Temperature      -35˚C to +50˚C
Dimensions       125 x 140 x 100mm (l x w x h)
Weight                 1 Kilo
Power
Input 110Vac to 240Vac
Output 24Vdc 60VA